SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P. (C) NO. 1882/2017 IN C.A. NO. 8705/2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

NEELAM SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH IA NO.78942/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION)

Date: 13-09-2017 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) COURT MASTER (RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR